
TAJ MAHAL, LUCKNOW
SAHIB CAFÉ  |  OUDHYANA

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME
Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.



DELIVERY  GUIDELINES

WITHIN 10KM 

RADIUS

CONTACTLESS

DELIVERY

ONLINE PAYMENT

VIA UPI

SUSTAINABLE

PACKAGING

SAFETY &

HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM

Minimum order value of INR 1500.





Lemon bu�er sauce, jacket potato and grilled vegetables  

GRILLED CHICKEN
Thyme garlic marinade, red wine jus

WHOLE WHEAT PENNE
 Cream, bu�er and herb sauce

BAKED VEGETABLES AND POLENTA
Rico�a polenta, aged balsamic, buffalo mozzarella

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE
Cous-cous coated co�age cheese pa�es, cajun spiced, gherkins and barbecue sauce 

International Choices

1145

1145

995

895

895

GRILLED FISH

1245

1245

1145

1095

1045

825

KUNG PAO PRAWNS
Spicy soy-chilli sauce and cashewnuts

THAI RED PRAWN CURRY
Spicy prawn curry with s�cky rice

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY 
Spicy chicken curry with s�cky rice

THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY
Seasonal vegetables, s�cky rice

SLICED FISH
Steamed, oyster sauce

STIR-FRIED CHINESE GREENS
Vegetables s�r fry, garlic basil or hot garlic sauce

Oriental Choices

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be men�oned to the order taker on call.

RICE AND HERBS 525



CHICKEN FRIED RICE 

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

WOK- NOODLES WITH PRAWN

WOK NOODLES WITH CHICKEN

Rice & Noodles

845

795

745

845

795

PRAWN FRIED RICE

WOK NOODLES WITH VEGETABLES 745

595

595

NEW YORK BAKED CHEESE CAKE
Creamy baked cheese cake, blueberry compote

CHOCOLATE WALNUT PUDDING
Baked dark chocolate and walnut sponge, topped with fudge

Desserts

Sides

295CREAMY POTATO MASH

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be men�oned to the order taker on call.





MURGH TIKKA MIRZA HASNOO
Chicken cubes, saffron flavored yogurt marinade and exo�c spices, char-grilled

KAKORI KEBAB
Minced lamb, a blend of saffron, rose petals and cardamom

GALAWAT KEBAB
Fine minced lamb pa�es

Indian Bestsellers

1950

1150

1150

1150

ASSORTED NON-VEGETARIAN KEBABS

ASSORTED VEGETARIAN KEBABS 1600

DAL KE KEBAB
Grilled yellow len�l pa�y

PANEER AJWAINI TIKKA
Co�age cheese marinated in hung curd and carom seeds, grilled on charcoal

1050

1050

So� lamb on the bone, spiced yakhni

MURGH AWADHI KORMA
Boneless chicken cooked in cream and cashewnuts

MURGH TARIWALA
Boneless chicken cooked like at home, with Indian spices 

KADHAI PANEER
Paneer, capsicums, tomatoes and onion

BAINGAN MIRCH KA SALAN
Baby eggplant and chilli-salan stew

1150

1100

1100

1000

1000

NAHARI GOSHT

GOBHI ADRAKI
Cauliflower florets cooked in spicy tomato masala

DUM ALOO LUCKNAWI
Potatoes filled with co�age cheese, dried whole milk and nuts,
cooked in tradi�onal brown onion gravy

1000

1000

DAL MAKHANI
Slow cooked black len�ls, tomato purée,  garlic, bu�er and cream

DAL TADKA
Yellow len�ls, onion, garlic and tomatoes infusion

725

645

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be men�oned to the order taker on call.



Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be men�oned to the order taker on call.

1150

1100

DUM KI GOSHT BIRYANI
Lamb cubes and aroma�c basma�, saffron and cardamom, raita or gravy

MURGH DUM BIRYANI
Chicken and aroma�c basma� rice, saffron and cardamom, raita or gravy

Rice

1000SUBZ DUM BIRYANI
Seasonal vegetable, aroma�c basma� rice, saffron and cardamom, raita or salan

500STEAMED BASMATI RICE

ROTI

LACHCHA PARATHA

Breads

200

200

200

NAAN

Sides

375VEGETABLE RAITA

Co�age cheese dumplings in reduced milk

SHAHI TUKDA 
Golden fried bread soaked in saffron milk, topped with thickened sweet milk

Desserts

595

595

ANGOORI LACHCHEDAR RABDI



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM

and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM 


