

### **EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME**

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ MAHAL, LUCKNOW

SAHIB CAFÉ | OUDHYANA

Why



## **DELIVERY GUIDELINES**



WITHIN 10KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

# TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM

Minimum order value of INR 1500.

# SAHIB CAFÉ

International Choices

3

•	GRILLED FISH Lemon butter sauce, jacket potato and grilled vegetables	1145
•	GRILLED CHICKEN Thyme garlic marinade, red wine jus	1145
•	WHOLE WHEAT PENNE Cream, butter and herb sauce	995
•	BAKED VEGETABLES AND POLENTA Ricotta polenta, aged balsamic, buffalo mozzarella	895
•	GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE Cous-cous coated cottage cheese patties, cajun spiced, gherkins and barbecue sauce	895
•	RICE AND HERBS	525



3

•	KUNG PAO PRAWNS Spicy soy-chilli sauce and cashewnuts	1245
•	THAI RED PRAWN CURRY Spicy prawn curry with sticky rice	1245
•	THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY Spicy chicken curry with sticky rice	1145
•	THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY Seasonal vegetables, sticky rice	1095
•	SLICED FISH Steamed, oyster sauce	1045
•	STIR-FRIED CHINESE GREENS Vegetables stir fry, garlic basil or hot garlic sauce	825

Rice & Moodles

3

•	PRAWN FRIED RICE	845
•	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	795
•	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	745
•	WOK- NOODLES WITH PRAWN	845
•	WOK NOODLES WITH CHICKEN	795
•	WOK NOODLES WITH VEGETABLES	745

Sides

3

• CREAMY POTATO MASH 295

Desserts

3

595

Creamy baked cheese cake, blueberry compote
 CHOCOLATE WALNUT PUDDING
 595

**NEW YORK BAKED CHEESE CAKE** 

Baked dark chocolate and walnut sponge, topped with fudge



Indian Bestsellers -

(	<b>7</b>	١
	<b>)</b> ⟨	
_		•

•	ASSORTED NON-VEGETARIAN KEBABS	1950
•	MURGH TIKKA MIRZA HASNOO Chicken cubes, saffron flavored yogurt marinade and exotic spices, char-grilled	1150
•	KAKORI KEBAB Minced lamb, a blend of saffron, rose petals and cardamom	1150
•	GALAWAT KEBAB Fine minced lamb patties	1150
•	NAHARI GOSHT Soft lamb on the bone, spiced yakhni	1150
•	MURGH AWADHI KORMA Boneless chicken cooked in cream and cashewnuts	1100
•	MURGH TARIWALA Boneless chicken cooked like at home, with Indian spices	1100
•	ASSORTED VEGETARIAN KEBABS	1600
•	DAL KE KEBAB Grilled yellow lentil patty	1050
•	PANEER AJWAINI TIKKA Cottage cheese marinated in hung curd and carom seeds, grilled on charcoal	1050
•	KADHAI PANEER Paneer, capsicums, tomatoes and onion	1000
•	BAINGAN MIRCH KA SALAN Baby eggplant and chilli-salan stew	1000
•	GOBHI ADRAKI Cauliflower florets cooked in spicy tomato masala	1000
•	DUM ALOO LUCKNAWI Potatoes filled with cottage cheese, dried whole milk and nuts, cooked in traditional brown onion gravy	1000
•	DAL MAKHANI Slow cooked black lentils, tomato purée, garlic, butter and cream	725
•	DAL TADKA Yellow lentils, onion, garlic and tomatoes infusion	645

Dick	
Ruce -	

•	DUM KI GOSHT BIRYANI Lamb cubes and aromatic basmati, saffron and cardamom, raita or gravy	1150
•	MURGH DUM BIRYANI Chicken and aromatic basmati rice, saffron and cardamom, raita or gravy	1100
•	SUBZ DUM BIRYANI Seasonal vegetable, aromatic basmati rice, saffron and cardamom, raita or salan	1000
•	STEAMED BASMATI RICE	500



•	NAAN	200
•	ROTI	200
•	LACHCHA PARATHA	200

Sides,	( ¬ '
$\sim$	(3)
	•

•	VEGETABLE RAITA	37'
_	VEGETABLE NAMA	57.

(1) $+$	
1 lexxelle,	( <b>7</b>
Desserts-	$\mathcal{O}_{\cdot}$
P 00 10	

•	ANGOORI LACHCHEDAR RABDI	595
	Cottage cheese dumplings in reduced milk	

• SHAHI TUKDA

Golden fried bread soaked in saffron milk, topped with thickened sweet milk

# TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















